
Social Events
November 2024 -

January 2025



Quiz Night - Every Wednesday 
Last quiz before Christmas - 11th December

First quiz of 2025  - 8th January 

Saturday 30th November - Junior Prize Giving 

Thursday 16th January - Evening Speakers
“Our passage to the Mediterranean & Greek

Islands” with Mike & Lesley Johnson

SAVE THE DATE: Saturday 1st February -
James Bond Casino Night (more information to

follow)

SAVE THE DATE: Friday 14th February -
Valentine’s party with live music from Pure

ABBA plus Ian & Pete Sax & Soul

For more information on any of the Social Events,

please visit rtyc.org/social-events

FORTHCOMING events

*Joint event with Rotary Club of Tormohun (Torquay)

and RTYC



Sunday 1st December - Sunday Lunch

Sunday 8th December - Sunday Brunch

Sunday 15th December - Club
Christmas Lunch

Food Events

Music Events
Friday 6th December - Jazz Night by

Liquid Spirit*

Wednesday 18th December -
Christmas Carol Evening (NEW DATE)

Tuesday 31st December - New Year’s
Eve with live music from Jason Howard.

Cocktails and nibbles. Music from 4-
7pm, bar close at 9pm. 

*External event not organised by Royal Torbay Yacht Club

Sailing suppers are available every Wednesday
from 6pm - 9pm. 

To view the menu each week please visit
rtyc.org/food



If you are interested in having your
own event here, please contact the

office on admin@rtyc.org 
or 01803 292006

If you would like to help the Social
Committee in anyway, including

organising any future events,
please email

socialcommittee@rtyc.org

Please note that the above dates may
be subject to change. More

information can be found on our
website rtyc.org and all tickets are

bookable via your Smart Club Cloud
account


